Features
Direct-read 8-digit LCD display without multiplier
displays accumulative kWh and "real-time" kW load.
User entered cost per KWH provides to-date energy cost
and projected hourly cost based on metered load.
Displays total carbon (CO2) emissions in pounds (lbs.)
and indicates hourly emissions based on
metered load.

 MMU (Multiple-Meter Unit) Cabinets
 NEMA 4X Raintight Enclosure
Non-volatile Memory.
UL Listed/CSA Approved.
Certified to ANSI C12.1 and C12.16 electronic
meter National Accuracy Standards.
Certified to California metering standards bureau
of weights and measures.
New York City approved, Con Edison approved for
RSP program.
GREEN CLASS METER
Model Numbers
Dimensions: 7 1/4" H x 7" W x 3 1/4" D
120/208-240V, 3-Phase, 4W
240V, 3-Phase, 3W
G208100 KIT (100 amp)
G208200 KIT (200 amp)
G208400 KIT (400 amp)
G208800 KIT (800 amp)
G2081600 KIT (1600 amp)
G2083200 KIT (3200 amp)
277/480V, 3-Phase, 4W
480V, 3-Phase, 3W
G480100 KIT (100 amp)
G480200 KIT (200 amp)
G480400 KIT (400 amp)
G480800 KIT (800 amp)
G4801600 KIT (1600 amp)
G4803200 KIT (3200 amp)
NOTE: All meter kits include one set of three (3)
split-core current sensors
For MMU-style add suffix "M" to the model number.
e.g., 4803200M KIT